Glass Bulbs
and
Tubes
J,".
TUNGSW
CONTENTS
page page
15

Thermal Expansion
Types of Glasses
HOW TO ORDER
SODA.LIME GLASS
BOROSILICATE GLASS
LEAD-ALKALI GLASS
ULTRAVIOLET GLASS
vtTRtT GLASS .f.. .
SODA-LIME GLA€S BULBS
Bulbs Sort A
ED 608
Bulbs Sort C
G35t24A
G35t24C
G35t24D
Bulbs Sort CF
GC35t24A
Bulbs Sort ED
HG 55/33
HG 70138
HG75t41
Bulbs Sort G
21Bt13A
240t184
H 1 10/50
H130152
Bulbs Sort K
Kr45BAA
Kr50/30A
Kr55/334
Kr60/334
Bulbs Sort PS
125t134
125t148
145t244
145124C
ED 604
ED 68/37A
T80/39
T90/45
Bulbs Sort R
7080/33
95/35
7125t180
R50/23A
R63/28A
Bulbs Sort S
B26t20A
B28t20A
8334A
Bulbs for Vehicle Lamps
T35/16A
BOROSILICATE GLASS BULBS
Bulbs Sort BD
B-H 092/A
BMt-005
Bulbs Sort ED
HG 70139
HG75t42
HG 90/45
HG 120/51
HG 150/60
HG 160/60
Bulbs Sort R
P 125141
Bulbs Sort T
B-H 086
ULTRAVIOLET GLASS BULBS
Bulbs Sort E
uv 75t41
uv-D75t41
PRESSED BOROSILICATE WARE
Reflectors